Programma

Programma van het 9-de Lustrumcongres NVvH

08.15
08.30
09.15
10.00
10.10
10.40
11.10
11.40
12.10
13.15
13.45
14.15
14.45
15.15
15.30
15.50
16.10
16.30
17.00

08.30
09.15
09.45
10.05
10.40
11.10
11.40
12.10
13.15
13.45
14.15
14.45
15.15
15.30
15.50
16.10
16.30
16.45
00.00

Registration

General assembly meeting

BREAK with sponsors

Introduction

Bleys: anatomy and update

Maas: radiology 2.0

Lindau; wrist : The Mayfield classification

Bindra: wrist: how to develop a new wrist prothesis
LUNCH with sponsors + workshop

Verstreken: The use of 3D reconstructionin hand surgery
Strackee The application of 4D reconstruction

Bindra: Ulnaropathy: how the dutch changed my practice
Lindau: New evidence based treatment algoritm of SL lesion
BREAK with sponsors

Liverneaux: update on Robot assisted hand surgery
Horeman: How to develop new surgical instruments

Wim Theuvenet: Hands across borders: past, present and future leprasurgery
Surprise guest

Dinner and Party



