## Programma

Programma van het 9-de Lustrumcongres NVvH

08.15	_ (	08.30	Registration
08.30	_ (	09.15	General assembly meeting
09.15	_ (	09.45	BREAK with sponsors
10.00	-	10.05	Introduction
10.10	-	10.40	Bleys: anatomy and update
10.40	-	11.10	Maas: radiology 2.0
11.10	-	11.40	Lindau; wrist: The Mayfield classification
11.40	-	12.10	Bindra: wrist: how to develop a new wrist prothesis
12.10	-	13.15	LUNCH with sponsors + workshop
13.15	-	13.45	Verstreken: The use of 3D reconstruction in hand surgery
13.45	-	14.15	Strackee The application of 4D reconstruction
14.15	-	14.45	Bindra: Ulnaropathy: how the dutch changed my practice
14.45	-	15.15	Lindau: New evidence based treatment algoritm of SL lesion
15.15	-	15.30	BREAK with sponsors
15.30		15.50	Liverneaux: update on Robot assisted hand surgery
15.50	-	16.10	Horeman: How to develop new surgical instruments
16.10		16.30	Wim Theuvenet: Hands across borders: past, present and future leprasurgery
16.30	-	16.45	Surprise guest
17.00	(	00.00	Dinner and Party